
LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-18 Certificated Salary Schedule

Salary Years of

Step Experience

1 0 $59,200 $59,548 $59,895 $60,242 $60,590 $60,937 $61,284 $61,631 $61,979 $62,326 $62,673 $63,021 $63,368 $63,715 $64,063 $64,410

2 1 $61,805 $62,152 $62,500 $62,847 $63,194 $63,542 $63,889 $64,236 $64,584 $64,931 $65,278 $65,625 $65,973 $66,320 $66,667 $67,015

3 2 $64,410 $64,757 $65,105 $65,452 $65,799 $66,146 $66,494 $66,841 $67,188 $67,536 $67,883 $68,230 $68,578 $68,925 $69,272 $69,620

4 3 $67,015 $67,362 $67,709 $68,057 $68,404 $68,751 $69,099 $69,446 $69,793 $70,140 $70,488 $70,835 $71,182 $71,530 $71,877 $72,224

5 4 $69,620 $69,967 $70,314 $70,661 $71,009 $71,356 $71,703 $72,051 $72,398 $72,745 $73,093 $73,440 $73,787 $74,135 $74,482 $74,829

6 5 $72,224 $72,572 $72,919 $73,266 $73,614 $73,961 $74,308 $74,655 $75,003 $75,350 $75,697 $76,045 $76,392 $76,739 $77,087 $77,434

7 6 $74,829 $75,176 $75,524 $75,871 $76,218 $76,566 $76,913 $77,260 $77,608 $77,955 $78,302 $78,650 $78,997 $79,344 $79,691 $80,039

8 7 $77,434 $77,781 $78,129 $78,476 $78,823 $79,171 $79,518 $79,865 $80,212 $80,560 $80,907 $81,254 $81,602 $81,949 $82,296 $82,644

9 8 $80,039 $80,386 $80,733 $81,081 $81,428 $81,775 $82,123 $82,470 $82,817 $83,165 $83,512 $83,859 $84,206 $84,554 $84,901 $85,248

10 9 $82,644 $82,991 $83,338 $83,686 $84,033 $84,380 $84,727 $85,075 $85,422 $85,769 $86,117 $86,464 $86,811 $87,159 $87,506 $87,853

11 10 $85,248 $85,596 $85,943 $86,290 $86,638 $86,985 $87,332 $87,680 $88,027 $88,374 $88,721 $89,069 $89,416 $89,763 $90,111 $90,458

$90,458

lst Incre. 12 $93,063

2nd Incre. 14

3rd Incre. 16

4th Incre. 18

5th Incre. 20

Base Salary: $59,200 1 increment = Base Salary x 4.4%

1 increment = $2,605

Maximum Salary: $131,925

    20 years at AB+90 $119,111 Each unit of credit = $347.31 (Base Salary x 4.4% divided by 7.5)

    Consecutive Service Stipend (tenure) $2,605 Base Daily Rate = $320.00 (Base Salary divided by 185 days)

    Masters Degree $2,605 Hourly Rate = $59.20 (0.1% of Base Salary)

    2nd Masters, PhD, CCC. $2,605

    Nat'l Board $5,000

Total Maximum: $131,925 Ratio Base Step to Step 10/75 units = 1.660

Ratio Base Step to Maximum = 2.012

3% salary increase effective 7/1/17

AB+30 AB+31 AB+32 AB+33 AB+38 AB+39 AB+40 AB+41AB+34 AB+35 AB+36 AB+37 AB+42 AB+43 AB+44 AB+45
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LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-18 Certificated Salary Schedule

Salary Years of

Step Experience

1 0

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8

10 9

11 10

lst Incre. 12

2nd Incre. 14

3rd Incre. 16

4th Incre. 18

5th Incre. 20

$64,757 $65,105 $65,452 $65,799 $66,146 $66,494 $66,841 $67,188 $67,536 $67,883 $68,230 $68,578 $68,925 $69,272 $69,620 $69,967

$67,362 $67,709 $68,057 $68,404 $68,751 $69,099 $69,446 $69,793 $70,140 $70,488 $70,835 $71,182 $71,530 $71,877 $72,224 $72,572

$69,967 $70,314 $70,661 $71,009 $71,356 $71,703 $72,051 $72,398 $72,745 $73,093 $73,440 $73,787 $74,135 $74,482 $74,829 $75,176

$72,572 $72,919 $73,266 $73,614 $73,961 $74,308 $74,655 $75,003 $75,350 $75,697 $76,045 $76,392 $76,739 $77,087 $77,434 $77,781

$75,176 $75,524 $75,871 $76,218 $76,566 $76,913 $77,260 $77,608 $77,955 $78,302 $78,650 $78,997 $79,344 $79,691 $80,039 $80,386

$77,781 $78,129 $78,476 $78,823 $79,171 $79,518 $79,865 $80,212 $80,560 $80,907 $81,254 $81,602 $81,949 $82,296 $82,644 $82,991

$80,386 $80,733 $81,081 $81,428 $81,775 $82,123 $82,470 $82,817 $83,165 $83,512 $83,859 $84,206 $84,554 $84,901 $85,248 $85,596

$82,991 $83,338 $83,686 $84,033 $84,380 $84,727 $85,075 $85,422 $85,769 $86,117 $86,464 $86,811 $87,159 $87,506 $87,853 $88,201

$85,596 $85,943 $86,290 $86,638 $86,985 $87,332 $87,680 $88,027 $88,374 $88,721 $89,069 $89,416 $89,763 $90,111 $90,458 $90,805

$88,201 $88,548 $88,895 $89,242 $89,590 $89,937 $90,284 $90,632 $90,979 $91,326 $91,674 $92,021 $92,368 $92,716 $93,063 $93,410

$90,805 $91,153 $91,500 $91,847 $92,195 $92,542 $92,889 $93,236 $93,584 $93,931 $94,278 $94,626 $94,973 $95,320 $95,668 $96,015

$90,805 $91,153 $91,500 $91,847 $92,195 $92,542 $92,889 $93,236 $93,584 $93,931 $94,278 $94,626 $94,973 $95,320 $95,668 $96,015

$93,410 $93,757 $94,105 $94,452 $94,799 $95,147 $95,494 $95,841 $96,189 $96,536 $96,883 $97,231 $97,578 $97,925 $98,272 $98,620

$100,877 $101,225

AB+46 AB+47 AB+48 AB+49 AB+54 AB+55 AB+56 AB+57AB+50 AB+51 AB+52 AB+53 AB+58 AB+59 AB+60 AB+61
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LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-18 Certificated Salary Schedule

Salary Years of

Step Experience

1 0

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8

10 9

11 10

lst Incre. 12

2nd Incre. 14

3rd Incre. 16

4th Incre. 18

5th Incre. 20

$70,314 $70,661 $71,009 $71,356 $71,703 $72,051 $72,398 $72,745 $73,093 $73,440 $73,787 $74,135 $74,482 $74,829 $75,176 $75,524

$72,919 $73,266 $73,614 $73,961 $74,308 $74,655 $75,003 $75,350 $75,697 $76,045 $76,392 $76,739 $77,087 $77,434 $77,781 $78,129

$75,524 $75,871 $76,218 $76,566 $76,913 $77,260 $77,608 $77,955 $78,302 $78,650 $78,997 $79,344 $79,691 $80,039 $80,386 $80,733

$78,129 $78,476 $78,823 $79,171 $79,518 $79,865 $80,212 $80,560 $80,907 $81,254 $81,602 $81,949 $82,296 $82,644 $82,991 $83,338

$80,733 $81,081 $81,428 $81,775 $82,123 $82,470 $82,817 $83,165 $83,512 $83,859 $84,206 $84,554 $84,901 $85,248 $85,596 $85,943

$83,338 $83,686 $84,033 $84,380 $84,727 $85,075 $85,422 $85,769 $86,117 $86,464 $86,811 $87,159 $87,506 $87,853 $88,201 $88,548

$85,943 $86,290 $86,638 $86,985 $87,332 $87,680 $88,027 $88,374 $88,721 $89,069 $89,416 $89,763 $90,111 $90,458 $90,805 $91,153

$88,548 $88,895 $89,242 $89,590 $89,937 $90,284 $90,632 $90,979 $91,326 $91,674 $92,021 $92,368 $92,716 $93,063 $93,410 $93,757

$91,153 $91,500 $91,847 $92,195 $92,542 $92,889 $93,236 $93,584 $93,931 $94,278 $94,626 $94,973 $95,320 $95,668 $96,015 $96,362

$93,757 $94,105 $94,452 $94,799 $95,147 $95,494 $95,841 $96,189 $96,536 $96,883 $97,231 $97,578 $97,925 $98,272 $98,620 $98,967

$96,362 $96,710 $97,057 $97,404 $97,752 $98,099 $98,446 $98,793 $99,141 $99,488 $99,835 $100,183 $100,530 $100,877 $101,225 $101,572

$96,362 $96,710 $97,057 $97,404 $97,752 $98,099 $98,446 $98,793 $99,141 $99,488 $99,835 $100,183 $100,530 $100,877 $101,225 $101,572

$98,967 $99,314 $99,662 $100,009 $100,356 $100,704 $101,051 $101,398 $101,746 $102,093 $102,440 $102,787 $103,135 $103,482 $103,829 $104,177

$101,572 $101,919 $102,267 $102,614 $102,961 $103,308 $103,656 $104,003 $104,350 $104,698 $105,045 $105,392 $105,740 $106,087 $106,434 $106,782

$108,692 $109,039 $109,386

AB+62 AB+63 AB+64 AB+65 AB+70 AB+71 AB+72 AB+73AB+66 AB+67 AB+68 AB+69 AB+74 AB+75 AB+76 AB+77
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LAS LOMITAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-18 Certificated Salary Schedule

Salary Years of

Step Experience

1 0

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8

10 9

11 10

lst Incre. 12

2nd Incre. 14

3rd Incre. 16

4th Incre. 18

5th Incre. 20

$75,871 $76,218 $76,566 $76,913 $77,260 $77,608 $77,955 $78,302 $78,650 $78,997 $79,344 $79,691 $80,039

$78,476 $78,823 $79,171 $79,518 $79,865 $80,212 $80,560 $80,907 $81,254 $81,602 $81,949 $82,296 $82,644

$81,081 $81,428 $81,775 $82,123 $82,470 $82,817 $83,165 $83,512 $83,859 $84,206 $84,554 $84,901 $85,248

$83,686 $84,033 $84,380 $84,727 $85,075 $85,422 $85,769 $86,117 $86,464 $86,811 $87,159 $87,506 $87,853

$86,290 $86,638 $86,985 $87,332 $87,680 $88,027 $88,374 $88,721 $89,069 $89,416 $89,763 $90,111 $90,458

$88,895 $89,242 $89,590 $89,937 $90,284 $90,632 $90,979 $91,326 $91,674 $92,021 $92,368 $92,716 $93,063

$91,500 $91,847 $92,195 $92,542 $92,889 $93,236 $93,584 $93,931 $94,278 $94,626 $94,973 $95,320 $95,668

$94,105 $94,452 $94,799 $95,147 $95,494 $95,841 $96,189 $96,536 $96,883 $97,231 $97,578 $97,925 $98,272

$96,710 $97,057 $97,404 $97,752 $98,099 $98,446 $98,793 $99,141 $99,488 $99,835 $100,183 $100,530 $100,877

$99,314 $99,662 $100,009 $100,356 $100,704 $101,051 $101,398 $101,746 $102,093 $102,440 $102,787 $103,135 $103,482

$101,919 $102,267 $102,614 $102,961 $103,308 $103,656 $104,003 $104,350 $104,698 $105,045 $105,392 $105,740 $106,087

$101,919 $102,267 $102,614 $102,961 $103,308 $103,656 $104,003 $104,350 $104,698 $105,045 $105,392 $105,740 $106,087

$104,524 $104,871 $105,219 $105,566 $105,913 $106,261 $106,608 $106,955 $107,302 $107,650 $107,997 $108,344 $108,692

$107,129 $107,476 $107,823 $108,171 $108,518 $108,865 $109,213 $109,560 $109,907 $110,255 $110,602 $110,949 $111,297

$109,734 $110,081 $110,428 $110,776 $111,123 $111,470 $111,817 $112,165 $112,512 $112,859 $113,207 $113,554 $113,901

$116,506

$119,111

AB+78 AB+79 AB+80 AB+81 AB+90AB+86 AB+87 AB+88 AB+89AB+82 AB+83 AB+84 AB+85
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